
FERMATA

NUMERO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

234 Terminal Bus 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 14:10 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00
37 via M. della Resistenza 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 14:12 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02

133 via Molinello 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 14:14 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04
134 via Molinello 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 14:14 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04
135 via Molinello 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 14:15 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05
136 via Molinello 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 14:15 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05
137 via Elba 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 14:16 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06
138 v.le San Fra. Ospedale 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 14:17 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07
139 v.le San Francesco 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 14:18 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08
140 v.le San Francesco 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 14:19 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09
141 v.le San Francesco 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:20 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10
142 via dei Gigli 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:22 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12
125 v.le San Francesco 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:24 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14
126 v.le San Francesco 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:25 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15
127 v.le San Fra. Ospedale 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:26 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16
207 via ischia 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:28 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18
230 via asia 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:30 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20
33 via asia 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:31 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21
34 via asia 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:32 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22
68 via america 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:33 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23
69 via america 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:34 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24
70 via messico 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:36 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26

234 Terminal Bus 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:38 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28

 SERVIZIO URBANO                           LINEA N. 15

PERCORSO STRADALE
CORSE/ORARI                                 


